Карманные ПК POLARIS
MC 9090ex-G, MC 9090ex-K, MC
9090ex RFID, MC 9090ex UHF
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана  +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31

SD card with 2 GB 03
Selection chart
Type Code Version Code SD memory card Code
no. no. no.
Mobile Computer MC 9090ex RFID/UHF for Class I Div 1 or Class I, II, III Div 1
Mobile Computer
MC 9090 ex-K and -G with external RFID Reader
Description
The MC 9090ex Mobile Computer is a robust
device for reliably scanning barcodes and reading
RFID tags in hazardous areas.
The scan trigger is positioned in such a way that
barcodes and RFID tags can be captured very
conveniently. The integrated radio module
enables real time data access to your host system.
The MC 9090 ex combines the strength of
Microsoft‘s Pocket PC platform with the power
of the Intel®  XScaleTM PXA270 processor with
624 MHz.
A further highlight is the large easy-to-read
1/4 VGA color display with touchscreen
technology.
The MC 9090 ex is working with the
IEEE802.11 a/b/g (Direct sequence).
Features
■ International approvals for global usability
■ WLAN radio standard IEEE 802.11 a/b/g
■ Battery can be changed easily by the user
■ Expanded storage capacity with replaceable
SD card
■ Choice of various replaceable keyboard
variants
■ Service contracts
Explosion protection
Type
Class I Div 1 GP C, D T4 Ex ia
or
Class I Div 1 GP C, D T4 Ex ia
Class II Div 1 GP F, G
Class III
Certification
UL for USA/Kanada
File No. E226123
Other variants are available for:
- Europe, Brazil, Japan, Canada,
Russia, South Africa
- Mining EU
Technical data
Keyboard version
28, 33, 43 and 53 keys
Display
3.8'’, 1/4 VGA colour display with touchscreen
240 x 320 pixels
UHF Reader
Nominal read/write range
UHF internal antenna:
approx. 30 - 50 cm (approx. 11.8 - 19.6 inch)
UHF external antenna:
approx. 1.5 m  (approx. 59 inch)
with EPC Gen 2 Tag
Antenna
integrated in the module or external
Frequency range
865.6 up to 867.5 MHz (Europe)
Barcode options
MC 9090ex-K
SE 950: 1D-Standard Range Scan Engine
Reading range: approx. 10 cm up to 120 cm
SE 4400: 1D-/2D-Imager Engine
Reading range: approx. 6 cm up to 50 cm
MC 9090ex-G
SE 1524: 1D-Long Range Scan Engine
Reading range: approx. 10 cm up to 12 m